Monthly Productivity

September 2009

Date Pair Position | Profit Loses
Monday, September 07, 2009 usp/cab| SHORT 74
GBP/USD| LONG 30
GBP/IPY | SHORT 25

Tuesday, September 08, 2009 uUsD/IPY | SHORT 55

Wednesday, September 09, 2009 | USD/IPY | SHORT 50
GBP/USD| LONG 100
AUD/USD| LONG 37

usD/IPY | SHORT 178

Thursday, September 10, 2009

Friday, September 11, 2009 EUR/IPY | SHORT o

Weekly Profit 537
Weekly Losses 62

Disclaimer: all the data provided on this sheet are based upon the Ichimkou system analysis, all statements and expressions in here are personal opinions,
and not meant as investment advice or solicitation.

Forex Factory: http://www.forexfactory.com/showthread.php?t=190646

Reports Archive: http://www.4shared.com/dir/19807073/7e882875/sharing.html

Email: KumoWarriors@gamil.com



Date Pair Position Profit Loses

Monday, September 14, 2009
Tuesday, September 15, 2009 EUR/GBP] LONG a5
GBP/IPY | SHORT 70
usbfcaD| SHORT 50

Wednesday, September 16, 2009 | GBP/IPY | SHORT 40

AUDfUSD] LONG B0
UsSDf/CHF | SHORT 38
usD/IpY | SHORT 85

Thursday, September 17, 2009

Friday, September 18, 2009 GBP/IPY | SHORT 106

Weekly Profit 494
Weekly Losses 40

Disclaimer: all the data provided on this sheet are based upon the Ichimkou system analysis, all statements and expressions in here are personal opinions,
and not meant as investment advice or solicitation.

Forex Factory: http://www.forexfactory.com/showthread.php?t=190646

Reports Archive: http://www.4shared.com/dir/19807073/7e882875/sharing.html

Email: KumoWarriors@gamil.com



